
First Last Email Company Group City (if not NY)
Full time firm (if not 
same as internship)

Jeff Du jyd8@duke.edu T. Rowe Price Asset management Baltimore
Peter Caragol peter.caragol@duke.edu DUMAC Asset management Durham
Megan Kaye megan.kaye@duke.edu Bain & Company Consulting Atlanta
Alex Zhou yz620@duke.edu Bain & Company Consulting San Francisco
Theiija Balasubramanian tb315@duke.edu Bain & Company Consulting Washington DC
Sara Oike so147@gmail.com Bain & Company Consulting
Christina Yoh acy19@duke.edu Bain & Company Consulting Boston
Jess Chen jess.chen@duke.edu Bates White Economic Consulting Consulting Washington DC
Rohan Gupta rg292@duke.edu Boston Consulting Group Consulting Dallas
Amanda He amanda.he@duke.edu ClearView Healthcare Partners Consulting
Madeleine Reinhard madeleine.reinhard@duke.edu Deloitte Consulting
Neha Rodricks neha.rodricks@duke.edu Deloitte Consulting
Dharshan Varia dv75@duke.edu Deloitte Consulting Washington DC Not yet sure
Yueyang Lu yueyang.lu@duke.edu EY Parthenon Consulting Boston Not yet sure
David Turner david.b.turner@duke.edu EY Parthenon Consulting Dallas
Taylor Perlman taylor.perlman@duke.edu Huron Consulting Group Consulting Not yet sure
Carly Khazzam carly.khazzam@duke.edu L.E.K. Consulting Consulting Boston
Van Adamson-Thompsonva94@duke.edu McKinsey Consulting Los Angeles
Nathan Strang nts22@duke.edu McKinsey Consulting Stamford, CT
Lance Pascasio lance.pascasio@duke.edu RBC Capital Markets Corporate Banking
Bethany Thackeray bjt32@duke.edu Piper Sandler Equity Research
Vic Kovarik victoria.kovarik@duke.edu Goldman Sachs Global Banking & Markets Operations

Connor Booher connor.booher@duke.edu Morgan Stanley Global Capital Markets (Lev Fin)
Xixi Lei xixi.lei@duke.edu Bank of America IBD
Ejay Lin yl707@duke.edu Bank of America IBD
Malika Rawal malika.rawal@duke.edu Bank of America IBD
Daniel Wolf daniel.wolf034@duke.edu Bank of America IBD San Francisco Cove Hill - Tech PE
Sachin Shah sachin.shah@duke.edu Barclays IBD
Cindy Xu csx@duke.edu Barclays IBD
Chris Liang christina.liang@duke.edu Centerview Partners IBD
Clare Abboud cma65@duke.edu Citi IBD
Thomsen Hoops thomsen.hoops@duke.edu Deloitte Corporate Finance IBD Charlotte
Daniel Khaykin daniel.khaykin@duke.edu Deutsche Bank IBD
Sebastian Murray sebmurray58@gmail.com Evercore IBD
Jonah Pilnick jonah.pilnick@duke.edu Evercore IBD
Noemi Pollard noemi.pollard@duke.edu Evercore IBD San Francisco
Carter Harrigian carterharrigian@yahoo.com FT Partners IBD San Francisco
Hamza Islam hamza.islam@duke.edu Goldman Sachs IBD
McKenna Raley mckenna.raley@duke.edu Goldman Sachs IBD
Ella Smyth ella.smyth@duke.edu Goldman Sachs IBD Chicago
Krishna Patel kp268@duke.edu Guggenheim Partners IBD
Chris Hillen cjh75@duke.edu Jefferies IBD Charlotte
Jonah Scherl jonah.scherl@duke.edu Jefferies IBD
Spencer Spahr spencer.spahr@duke.edu JP Morgan IBD
Amelia Dinallo aad47@duke.edu JPMorgan IBD Not yet sure
Valerie Deligiannis vd62@duke.edu Lazard IBD
Trey DiCarlo trey.dicarlo@duke.edu Lazard IBD
Jake Stoller jake.stoller@duke.edu Lazard IBD
Angie Xie ax9@duke.edu Lazard IBD San Francisco 
Stanley Sunata stanley.sunata@duke.edu LionTree IBD San Francisco JP Morgan
Lucas Bulczynski lmb142@duke.edu Miller Buckfire IBD BC Partners Credit
Sophie Munro sophie.munro@duke.edu Moelis & Co IBD Los Angeles
Eric Zhang ez42@duke.edu Moelis & Company IBD
Chase Barclay chase.barclay@duke.edu Morgan Stanley IBD
Adrianna DeLorenzo adrianna.delorenzo@duke.edu Morgan Stanley IBD
Christian Knight christian.knight@duke.edu Morgan Stanley IBD Not yet sure
Simon Attenberger simon.attenberger@duke.edu Morgan Stanley IBD
Alan Le aml135@duke.edu Perella Weinberg Partners IBD San Francisco
Graham Fay graham.fay@duke.edu Rothschild & Co IBD
Pierce Lutz pierce.lutz@duke.edu Rothschild & Co IBD
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Full time firm (if not 
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Melissa King mlk56@duke.edu Solomon Partners IBD
Will Reinke william.reinke@duke.edu Bank of America Markets (S&T)
Kai Chen kc412@duke.edu Barclays Markets (S&T)
Sachin Sanjay sachin.sanjay@duke.edu Barclays Markets (S&T) Not yet sure
Maille Sherry maille.sherry@duke.edu BNP Paribas Markets (S&T)
Emma Brennan emb105@duke.edu Citi Markets (S&T)
Evan Kim evan.kim@duke.edu Goldman Sachs Markets (S&T)
Campbell Lawson cnl20@duke.edu RBC Capital Markets Markets (S&T)
James Xu james.xu@duke.edu RBC Capital Markets Markets (S&T)
Ryan Hu ryan.hu@duke.edu BlackRock Private Credit
Julian Mazhar julian.mazhar@duke.edu Blackstone Private Equity Not yet sure
Matthew LeDonne mpl27@duke.edu Blackstone Private Equity Goldman Sachs IBD
Sonali Sanjay sonali.sanjay@duke.edu Guidepost Growth Equity Private Equity Boston
Jason Rosenbloum jason.rosenbloum@duke.edu Roark Capital Private Equity Atlanta
Abigail Ullendorff aru8@duke.edu Stone Point Capital Private Equity
Zach Barry zachary.barry@duke.edu Vista Equity Partners Private Equity Austin
Brenna Morley blm63@duke.edu Goldman Sachs Private Wealth Management Miami
Lihong Wang lw324@duke.edu Jane Street Capital Quantitative Trading Not yet sure
Blair Spencer cbs59@duke.edu Blackstone Real Estate
Tony Cao tony.cao948@duke.edu Ares Management Real Estate Private Equity Atlanta Not yet sure
Abhi Kolli abhinav.kolli@duke.edu Starwood Capital Group Real Estate Private Equity
Oum Lahade oum.lahade@duke.edu PJT Partners Restructuring & Special Situations
Colin Song colin.song@duke.edu PJT Partners Restructuring & Special Situations


